HAMPTON DOWNS

N.Z. Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

Faw Zaaland

e

BAYRIDE MOTORCYCLES

-

GROUP 2 - CLUBMANS, MODIFIED & POST CLASSIC 250cc

MotorSport B
&

printed: 2:19

10 February 2013

Race No. 35

2:11pm to 2:17pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, hot, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CL/CC/HOM LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
DNF

146
233
159
201
267
314
153
405
130
50
79
179
197
94
37
195
155
104
65
7
24
46
93
116
151
161
168
205
304
323
461

JOHN REID

CHRIS SWALLOW
TERRY PRANGNELL
STEVE GROOM
BARRY JELACA
ROYD WALKER-HOLT
LASALLE CARR
FINN HARMAN
GARY WENDT

KEN PAGE
GRAHAM McCOSH
GRAEME OGLE
PHIL PRICE

JIM CAMPBELL
BRIGID WOODCOCK
HOWARD CURRIE
GENE PACHOUD
DONALD LOWE
BERNIE SMITH
PAUL JELACA
PAUL DELACY
JOHN SLEHOFER
JACK MICKLESON
DAVID NANCE
BRUCE HODGE
ADRIAN TRENHOLME
JOHN SENDALL
STEVE SHERRIFF
MARK SAMPSON
JOSHUA BROOKS
HUGH TRENHOLME

# = Less Than 65% of Race Complete

BULTACO TSS
VELOCETTE ELDEE
BENELLI 2C

BENELLI 2C

BULTACO METRALLAITSS
MONTESA COTA

BSA C15

BENELLI 2C

MAICO MC250

JAWA 559

NORSTAR or NSU MAX
BENELLI 2C
VELOCETTE MOV
BENELLI 2C

DUCATI MONZA

CZ4M

NSU SPORTMAX

BSA N2MC1 or NSU MAX
BSA C150rNSU SPORTMX
BULTACO METRALLA
AERMACCHI ALA VERDE
TRIUMPH BVLE

JAWA 559

DUCATI ELITE
BULTACO METRALLA
MONTESA COTA

BSA BANTAM

DUCATI MACH 1
AERACCHI

TRIUMPH 3TA
MONTESA COTA

1965 PC2 250 HUNTLY
1956 M2 250 WGTN

1972 PC2 250HAMILTON
1972 PC2 250AUCKLAND
63/65 M2/PC2 250NGAR
1975 PC2 250 MANUKAU
1961 C2 250 AUCKLAND
1972 PC2 250 CARTER.
1975 PC2 250 NGARUAW
1960 M2 250 TAUPO
1957 C2 250 PALM NTH
1972 PC2 250AUCKLAND
1953 C2 250 CHCHCH
1972 PC2 250 AUCK.
1962 M2 250 AUCKLAND
1974 PC2 250 TE PUKE
1954 C2 250 WANGANUI
1953/57 C2 250 BUNNY
62/55 M2 250 PUKEKOH
1965 PC2 250 TAUPO
1962 C2 250 HAMILTON
1971 OPC 650

1960 C2 250CAMBRIDGE
1961 C2 250WARKWORTH
1962 C2 250 AUCKLAND
1975 PC2 250AUCKLAND
1960 M2 136/183PALMY
1962 M2 250 AUCKLAND
1969 PC3 350 PALM. N
1959 C3 350

1975 PC2 250AUCKLAND

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
3
2

5m47.71 1m25.43
5m49.02 1m25.37
6m03.22 1m28.47
6m05.45 1m29.87
6m20.44 1m32.70
6m26.96 1m35.35
6m35.27 1m35.21
6m38.44 1m37.02
6m41.42 1m37.42
6m42.22 1m38.27
7m01.50 1m43.68
7m07.16  1m42.73
7m07.65 1m45.10
7m08.21 1m44.83
7m09.96 1m43.71
7m14.05 1m46.02
7m14.62 1m45.58
6m57.11  2m14.31
3m43.76 # 1m49.35

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

Did Not Race

+0.00s
+1.31s
+15.51s
+17.74s
+32.73s
+39.25s
+47.56s
+50.73s
+53.71s
+54.51s
+73.79s
+79.45s
+79.94s
+80.50s
+82.25s
+86.34s
+86.91s
+1 lap

+2 laps



2:11pm
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BAYRIDE MOTORCYCLES

GROUP 2 - CLUBMANS, MODIFIED & POST CLASSIC 250cc

10 February 2013

Race No. 35

Start Time = 2:11pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 7:09.96| 1:43.71|*
3 | 5:26.25| 1:44.21|
2 | 3:42.04)| 1:46.26]|
1| 1:55.78| 1:55.78|

BIKE No. : 37
DUCATI MONZA
BRIGID WOODCOCK

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:42.22| 1:40.31)
3| 5:01.91| 1:38.27|*
2 | 3:23.64| 1:38.79|
1 | 1:44.85| 1:44.85]
BIKE No. : 50
JAWA 559
KEN PAGE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
2 | 3:43.76| 1:49.35|*

1 | 1:54.41| 1:54.41)|

BIKE No. : 65
BSA Cl50rNSU SPORTMX
BERNIE SMITH

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 7:01.50] 1:44.66]

3] 5:16.84] 1:43.71|

2 | 3:33.13] 1:43.68]|*

1 | 1:49.45| 1:49.45|
BIKE No. : 79

NORSTAR or NSU MAX
GRAHAM McCOSH

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 7:08.21| 1:44.88]|
3 | 5:23.33| 1:44.83|*
2 | 3:38.50| 1:45.76]|
1| 1:52.74| 1:52.74|
BIKE No. : 94
BENELLI 2C

JIM CAMPBELL

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3] 6:57.11| 2:14.31|*
2 | 4:42.80| 2:14.97|
1| 2:27.83| 2:27.83|

BIKE No. : 104
BSA N2MCl or NSU MAX
DONALD LOWE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:41.42| 1:39.30]
| 5:02.12| 1:37.42|%*
| 3:24.70| 1:39.42|
| 1:45.28| 1:45.28|

R DDWw

BIKE No. : 130
MAICO MC250
GARY WENDT

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 5:47.71) 1:25.75]|
3| 4:21.96| 1:25.80]
2 | 2:56.16| 1:25.43|*
1| 1:30.73] 1:30.73]|
BIKE No. : 146
BULTACO TSS
JOHN REID

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 6:35.27| 1:35.21|*

3 | 5:00.06|] 1:35.95]
2 | 3:24.11| 1:38.25]
1| 1:45.86| 1:45.86]|
BIKE No. : 153
BSA C15

LASALLE CARR



RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
| 7:14.62| 1:45.58|*
| 5:29.04| 1:45.70]|
| 3:43.34| 1:46.99|
| 1:56.35| 1:56.35]|

R NWN

BIKE No. : 155
NSU SPORTMAX
GENE PACHOUD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:03.22| 1:29.66]|
3| 4:33.56| 1:29.97|
2 | 3:03.59| 1:28.47|*
1| 1:35.12] 1:35.12|
BIKE No. : 159
BENELLI 2C

TERRY PRANGNELL

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 7:07.16] 1:43.15]
3] 5:24.01] 1:42.73|*
2 | 3:41.28| 1:46.50]
1| 1:54.78| 1:54.78]|
BIKE No. : 179
BENELLI 2C

GRAEME OGLE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 7:14.05| 1:46.02|*

3 | 5:28.03| 1:46.35]
2 | 3:41.68| 1:46.37|
1| 1:55.31| 1:55.31|
BIKE No. : 195
Cz 471

HOWARD CURRIE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 7:07.65| 1:45.10]|*
3 | 5:22.55| 1:45.29]
2 | 3:37.26] 1:45.26]|
1] 1:52.00] 1:52.00]
BIKE No. : 197
VELOCETTE MOV
PHIL PRICE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:05.45] 1:30.63]
3| 4:34.82] 1:30.48]|
2 | 3:04.34| 1:29.87|*
1| 1:34.47| 1:34.47|
BIKE No. : 201
BENELLI 2C

STEVE GROOM

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
4 | 5:49.02| 1:25.72|
| 4:23.30| 1:25.37|*
| 2:57.93| 1:26.08]|
] 1:31.85| 1:31.85]|

R DDWw

BIKE No. : 233
VELOCETTE ELDEE
CHRIS SWALLOW

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:20.44| 1:34.48|

3 | 4:45.96] 1:32.70]|*

2 | 3:13.26| 1:34.08]|

1] 1:39.18] 1:39.18]|
BIKE No. : 267

BULTACO METRALLA/TSS
BARRY JELACA

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:26.96| 1:36.01|

3 | 4:50.95| 1:35.44|

2 | 3:15.51| 1:35.35|*

1| 1:40.16] 1:40.16|
BIKE No. : 314

MONTESA COTA
ROYD WALKER-HOLT

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4 | 6:38.44| 1:41.71|
3| 4:56.73| 1:39.10]|
2 | 3:17.63| 1:37.02|*
1| 1:40.61| 1:40.61|
BIKE No. : 405

BENELLI 2C
FINN HARMAN



